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Факультет Институт заочного образования «31» _августа_2019г. 

 

Предмет _Математика_ 

 

№ п/п Ф.И.О. Результат 

1 Агуреев Александр Владимирович 63 

2 Андреев Андрей Петрович 75 

3 Андреев Павел Дмитриевич 57 

4 Андреева Айгуль Раисовна 45 

5 Афанасьев Евгений Геннадьевич 62 

6 Ахатов Денис Фердинантович 41 

7 Богданов Дмитрий Петрович 60 

8 Буров Олег Андреевич 76 

9 Валиахметов Артур Маратович 67 

10 Вашуркин Максим Валерьевич 63 

11 Гайсин Айрат Гамбарисович 76 

12 Галимов Азамат Гаязович 41 

13 Давлетшин Данил Максимович 75 

14 Даминдаров Артур Робертович 45 

15 Демитов Ильдар Альфритович 44 

16 Загидуллин Самат Аскатович 61 

17 Закиров Руслан Рамзилович 40 

18 Имельбаев Ришат Рафикович 80 

19 Интересов Андрей Александрович 64 

20 Исламгулов Эдуард Русланович 44 

21 Ишимбаев Ильфат Ахатович 54 

22 Кадыров Салават Зуфарович 71 

23 Каримов Айдар Аликович 44 

24 Карпенко Тимур Михайлович 72 

25 Кормаков Александр Сергеевич 48 
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26 Кузьмич Руслан Вадимович 80 

27 Кутлуев Николай Николаевич 45 

28 Лобанов Павел Геннадьевич 71 

29 Мамлиев Салават Айратович 71 

30 Меньшиков Игорь Юрьевич 63 

31 Мередов Радмир Байгельдыевич 63 

32 Меринов Владимир Алексеевич 48 

33 Нафиков Ильмир Флюрович 66 

34 Николаев Дмитрий Мартынович 57 

35 Рогов Михаил Александрович 71 

36 Ромашин Александр Валерьевич 48 

37 Сафронов Вячеслав Анатольевич 53 

38 Семенов Леонид Игоревич 60 

39 Серяков Дмитрий Анатольевич 71 

40 Степанов Иван Вячеславович 72 

41 Стрижков Роман Аркадьевич 70 

42 Субботин Денис Геннадьевич 80 

43 Субхангулов Айнур Альфаритович 62 

44 Сухоруков Александр Владимирович 72 

45 Усманов Ринат Гафурович 57 

46 Файзуллин Рустам Русланович 56 

47 Хайруллин Артур Тимербулатович 57 

48 Хасанов Ильнар Венерович 58 

49 Шакирьянов Денис Вилевич 70 

50 Шамсутдинов Дамир Римович 70 

51 Юдин Сергей Анатольевич 59 

52 Алдаров Максим Владимирович 67 

53 Вертянкин Сергей Сергеевич 72 

54 Шаров Владимир Николаевич 59 

55 Лобанков Александр Васильевич 80 
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56 Лобанков Сергей Иванович 62 

57 Лобанков Юрий Александрович 59 

58 Демидов Олег Алексеевич 80 

59 Конев Данила Игоревич 63 

60 Назаров Владимир Олегович 62 

61 Сергеев Сергей Сергеевич 75 

62 Судаков Леонид Юрьевич 72 

63 Фролов Олег Юрьевич 72 

64 Худяев Евгений Михайлович 75 
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Факультет Институт заочного образования «31» _августа_2019г. 

 

Предмет _Русский язык_ 

 

№ п/п Ф.И.О. Результат 

1 Агуреев Александр Владимирович 68 

2 Андреев Андрей Петрович 75 

3 Андреев Павел Дмитриевич 59 

4 Андреева Айгуль Раисовна 72 

5 Афанасьев Евгений Геннадьевич 76 

6 Ахатов Денис Фердинантович 52 

7 Богданов Дмитрий Петрович 75 

8 Буров Олег Андреевич 75 

9 Валиахметов Артур Маратович 67 

10 Вашуркин Максим Валерьевич 55 

11 Гайсин Айрат Гамбарисович 76 

12 Галимов Азамат Гаязович 64 

13 Давлетшин Данил Максимович 76 

14 Даминдаров Артур Робертович 72 

15 Демитов Ильдар Альфритович 42 

16 Загидуллин Самат Аскатович 42 

17 Закиров Руслан Рамзилович 50 

18 Имельбаев Ришат Рафикович 71 

19 Интересов Андрей Александрович 65 

20 Исламгулов Эдуард Русланович 63 

21 Ишимбаев Ильфат Ахатович 80 

22 Кадыров Салават Зуфарович 80 

23 Каримов Айдар Аликович 59 

24 Карпенко Тимур Михайлович 70 

25 Кормаков Александр Сергеевич 58 
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26 Кузьмич Руслан Вадимович 72 

27 Кутлуев Николай Николаевич 72 

28 Лобанов Павел Геннадьевич 71 

29 Мамлиев Салават Айратович 80 

30 Меньшиков Игорь Юрьевич 68 

31 Мередов Радмир Байгельдыевич 72 

32 Меринов Владимир Алексеевич 63 

33 Нафиков Ильмир Флюрович 72 

34 Николаев Дмитрий Мартынович 68 

35 Рогов Михаил Александрович 66 

36 Ромашин Александр Валерьевич 63 

37 Сафронов Вячеслав Анатольевич 76 

38 Семенов Леонид Игоревич 76 

39 Серяков Дмитрий Анатольевич 72 

40 Степанов Иван Вячеславович 72 

41 Стрижков Роман Аркадьевич 68 

42 Субботин Денис Геннадьевич 68 

43 Субхангулов Айнур Альфаритович 63 

44 Сухоруков Александр Владимирович 54 

45 Усманов Ринат Гафурович 55 

46 Файзуллин Рустам Русланович 67 

47 Хайруллин Артур Тимербулатович 53 

48 Хасанов Ильнар Венерович 75 

49 Шакирьянов Денис Вилевич 72 

50 Шамсутдинов Дамир Римович 76 

51 Юдин Сергей Анатольевич 80 

52 Алдаров Максим Владимирович 60 

53 Вертянкин Сергей Сергеевич 80 

54 Шаров Владимир Николаевич 75 

55 Лобанков Александр Васильевич 76 
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56 Лобанков Сергей Иванович 76 

57 Лобанков Юрий Александрович 68 

58 Демидов Олег Алексеевич 58 

59 Конев Данила Игоревич 67 

60 Назаров Владимир Олегович 67 

61 Сергеев Сергей Сергеевич 66 

62 Судаков Леонид Юрьевич 64 

63 Фролов Олег Юрьевич 66 

64 Худяев Евгений Михайлович 75 
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Факультет Институт заочного образования «31» _августа_2019г. 

 

Предмет _Физика_ 

 

№ п/п Ф.И.О. Результат 

1 Агуреев Александр Владимирович 62 

2 Андреев Андрей Петрович 63 

3 Андреев Павел Дмитриевич 58 

4 Андреева Айгуль Раисовна 58 

5 Афанасьев Евгений Геннадьевич 61 

6 Ахатов Денис Фердинантович 59 

7 Богданов Дмитрий Петрович 53 

8 Буров Олег Андреевич 80 

9 Валиахметов Артур Маратович 66 

10 Вашуркин Максим Валерьевич 46 

11 Гайсин Айрат Гамбарисович 68 

12 Галимов Азамат Гаязович 67 

13 Давлетшин Данил Максимович 80 

14 Даминдаров Артур Робертович 49 

15 Демитов Ильдар Альфритович 63 

16 Загидуллин Самат Аскатович 76 

17 Закиров Руслан Рамзилович 56 

18 Имельбаев Ришат Рафикович 76 

19 Интересов Андрей Александрович 70 

20 Исламгулов Эдуард Русланович 56 

21 Ишимбаев Ильфат Ахатович 60 

22 Кадыров Салават Зуфарович 80 

23 Каримов Айдар Аликович 58 

24 Карпенко Тимур Михайлович 64 

25 Кормаков Александр Сергеевич 80 
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26 Кузьмич Руслан Вадимович 76 

27 Кутлуев Николай Николаевич 68 

28 Лобанов Павел Геннадьевич 72 

29 Мамлиев Салават Айратович 75 

30 Меньшиков Игорь Юрьевич 63 

31 Мередов Радмир Байгельдыевич 63 

32 Меринов Владимир Алексеевич 61 

33 Нафиков Ильмир Флюрович 72 

34 Николаев Дмитрий Мартынович 56 

35 Рогов Михаил Александрович 76 

36 Ромашин Александр Валерьевич 53 

37 Сафронов Вячеслав Анатольевич 67 

38 Семенов Леонид Игоревич 72 

39 Серяков Дмитрий Анатольевич 67 

40 Степанов Иван Вячеславович 75 

41 Стрижков Роман Аркадьевич 61 

42 Субботин Денис Геннадьевич 76 

43 Субхангулов Айнур Альфаритович 68 

44 Сухоруков Александр Владимирович 80 

45 Усманов Ринат Гафурович 52 

46 Файзуллин Рустам Русланович 57 

47 Хайруллин Артур Тимербулатович 67 

48 Хасанов Ильнар Венерович 75 

49 Шакирьянов Денис Вилевич 72 

50 Шамсутдинов Дамир Римович 72 

51 Юдин Сергей Анатольевич 71 

52 Алдаров Максим Владимирович 59 

53 Вертянкин Сергей Сергеевич 71 

54 Шаров Владимир Николаевич 55 

55 Лобанков Александр Васильевич 63 
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56 Лобанков Сергей Иванович 76 

57 Лобанков Юрий Александрович 80 

58 Демидов Олег Алексеевич 72 

59 Конев Данила Игоревич 68 

60 Назаров Владимир Олегович 72 

61 Сергеев Сергей Сергеевич 68 

62 Судаков Леонид Юрьевич 68 

63 Фролов Олег Юрьевич 68 

64 Худяев Евгений Михайлович 68 

 

 


